
SAT SUN MON TUE WED THU FRI

Open Swim Open Swim Open Swim Open Swim

Lap Swim Lap Swim

7:30-9am 7:30-9am

Lap Swim Lap Swim Lap Swim Lap Swim

11:45 am - 1pm 11:45 am - 1pm 11:45 am - 1pm 11:45 am - 1pm

Lap Swim Lap Swim

6:45-7:45 pm 6:45-7:45 pm

Types of Swims:

LAP SWIM: To focus on stroke and endurance 
AQUAFIT: 45-min guided workout in the pool
OPEN SWIM: Reactional swims for everyone
SOCIAL SWIM: 60+

Lion Ken Gabbey Pool

Admission Rates
Non-Resident Senior
(60+) : $3.25
Adult : $5.25
Student / Child : $3.50
Family : $3 per person 

Up to 7 people living
under the same roof.

Aquafit
Senior (60+) : $6
Adult : $8

All prices include tax.
Monthly memberships

available.

townofriverview.ca/swim

Pat Crossman 

Aquatic Center

Tue Wed

Aquafit Aquafit

Social Swim Social Swim

10:30-11:45am 10:30-11:45am

9:30-10:15am 9:30-10:15am

1 Killarney Rd, Riverview, NB

Lap Swim

7:30-9am

1:15-2:30pm
2:45-4pm

1:15-2:30pm
2:45-4pm

1:15-2:30pm
2:45-4pm

4:15-5:30pm
5:45-7pm

1:15-2:30pm
2:45-4pm

4:15-5:30pm
5:45-7pm

*The accessibility ramp at Lion's Pool is being
replaced. Only the pool ladders are available
for exiting the pool.*

sunfest

Open

Swim

CANADA 

DAY

Open

Swim

12 - 1:30pm
1:45-3:15pm
3:30-5pm

12 - 1:30pm
1:45-3:15pm
3:30-5pm

Open 

Swim

12 - 1:30pm
1:45-3:15pm
3:30-5pm

June 29 - July 5 only

Lap Swim Lap Swim

12 - 1:15pm 12-1:15pm


